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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Diego Cobos            M2029        1/130       16:22    5:16       16:22
2     Brandon Schutt         M1519         1/24       19:34    6:18       19:34
3     Joshua Bugay           M1519         2/24       20:23    6:34       20:23
4     Riley Johnson          M2029        2/130       20:36    6:38       20:35
5     Logan Hauschild        M1519         3/24       20:54    6:44       20:54
6     Dan Pastwa             M2029        3/130       21:16    6:50       21:13
7     Kevin Carder           M3039         1/93       21:41    6:58       21:36
8     Mercier Cerasoli       M0114         1/42       21:51    7:02       21:50
9     John Conrad            M4049         1/60       21:53    7:02       21:51
10    Jared Givens           M2029        4/130       21:59    7:05       21:59
11    Luis Hernandez         M2029        5/130       23:00    7:06       22:03
12    Walter Wilczynski      M2029        6/130       22:49    7:15       22:29
13    Sadie Osher            F0114         1/30       22:33    7:16       22:32
14    Kyle Rix               M1519         4/24       23:36    7:24       23:00
15    Kevin Robinson         M4049         2/60       23:04    7:25       23:01
16    Leah Schwartz          F2029        1/151       23:11    7:27       23:09
17    Jessa Sughroue         F3039        1/113       23:40    7:31       23:19
18    Caleb Thieman          M1519         5/24       24:00    7:32       23:23
19    Trigg Sutphen          M0114         2/42       23:27    7:32       23:25
20    Rocco Cerasoli         M1519         6/24       23:28    7:33       23:26
21    Taia Green             F0114         2/30       23:29    7:33       23:27
22    Madison Scott          F0114         3/30       23:33    7:34       23:30
23    Ryan Juhl              M3039         2/93       23:39    7:37       23:39
24    Daniel Stang           M4049         3/60       23:50    7:39       23:44
25    Andrew Heithoff        M2029        7/130       23:46    7:39       23:44
26    Brian Mann             M2029        8/130       24:31    7:43       23:56
27    Scott Frey             M3039         3/93       24:01    7:43       23:57
28    Ivanna Uribe           F2029        2/151       24:36    7:44       24:01
29    Michael Johnson        M1519         7/24       24:16    7:48       24:14
30    Emi Mandigo            F0114         4/30       24:33    7:54       24:30
31    Erin Dunagan           F3039        2/113       24:35    7:54       24:32
32    Brandon Beresh         M2029        9/130       25:23    7:56       24:38
33    Jimmy Olson            M2029       10/130       24:41    7:56       24:39
34    Micah Fannin           M4049         4/60       26:14    8:04       25:01
35    Carlin Wheeler         F3039        3/113       25:14    8:05       25:07
36    John Dickas            M2029       11/130       25:29    8:06       25:10
37    Lukas Heidebrecht      M0114         3/42       25:27    8:11       25:24
38    Haley Withrow          F2029        3/151       25:35    8:11       25:24
39    Alex Fergestad         M2029       12/130       25:31    8:12       25:26
40    Kobe Ruch              M2029       13/130       25:40    8:14       25:33
41    Kevin Brown            M3039         4/93       26:01    8:15       25:36
42    Sullivan Jackson       M0114         4/42       26:54    8:16       25:39
43    Chaya Isaacson         F0114         5/30       25:58    8:21       25:55
44    Jordyn Ritnour         F2029        4/151       26:16    8:23       26:02
45    Eduardo Mendoza        M2029       14/130       26:23    8:25       26:07
46    Joanna Topham          F2029        5/151       26:49    8:27       26:14
47    Danny Seier            M3039         5/93       27:00    8:28       26:18
48    Sarah Doyle            F2029        6/151       26:36    8:31       26:25
49    Caden Schutte          M2029       15/130       27:00    8:37       26:45
50    Ben Beresh             M1519         8/24       27:47    8:42       27:02
51    Cody Strem             M2029       16/130       27:11    8:43       27:05
52    Kaleb Vig              M2029       17/130       28:10    8:44       27:06
53    Jaxson Krohn           M2029       18/130       27:19    8:46       27:14
54    Nick Walkley           M2029       19/130       27:24    8:48       27:20
55    Holton Gwaltney        M2029       20/130       27:50    8:50       27:27
56    Hannah Van Horn        F2029        7/151       27:38    8:50       27:27
57    Nicole Lund            F2029        8/151       28:56    8:53       27:35
58    Liam Pruess            M2029       21/130       28:22    8:53       27:36
59    Tristan Nelson         M2029       22/130       27:39    8:54       27:38
60    Maxime Curnillon       M2029       23/130       28:03    8:56       27:43
61    Nathan Merchen         M3039         6/93       28:13    8:59       27:53
62    Oliver Gurney          M2029       24/130       28:09    8:59       27:55
63    Billy Kelly            M4049         5/60       29:34    9:01       28:00
64    Elvin Fonseca          M1519         9/24       28:54    9:01       28:01
65    Araziah Garza Mendoza  F1519         1/24       28:54    9:01       28:01
66    Bernie Lorkovic        M5059         1/32       28:51    9:01       28:01
67    Anthony Cerasoli       M4049         6/60       28:07    9:03       28:05
68    Drew Konigsberg        M0114         5/42       29:37    9:03       28:05
69    Ryuma Mukai            M2029       25/130       28:14    9:04       28:09
70    Noah Peyton            M2029       26/130       29:06    9:05       28:11
71    Brian Weeda            M5059         2/32       29:23    9:06       28:14
72    Krista Hovland         F2029        9/151       29:33    9:07       28:18
73    Hector Ortiz           M4049         7/60       29:22    9:09       28:25
74    Henry Emmer            M1519        10/24       28:38    9:12       28:33
75    Sajan Karki            M2029       27/130       29:50    9:12       28:34
76    Mitchell Stever        M1519        11/24       29:13    9:12       28:35
77    Mark Dekker            M6069         1/16       28:50    9:13       28:36
78    Jason Cummings         M4049         8/60       29:06    9:13       28:37
79    Mimi Reisdorff         F4049         1/85       28:49    9:13       28:38
80    Megan Collins          F2029       10/151       29:22    9:15       28:42
81    Deven Brown            M2029       28/130       28:59    9:15       28:43
82    Victor Barillas        M2029       29/130       29:32    9:15       28:44
83    Jessica Chairez Escala F2029       11/151       28:51    9:16       28:46
84    Erik Trent             M3039         7/93       29:54    9:16       28:46
85    Ismael Chavez Diaz     M2029       30/130       28:54    9:18       28:53
86    Nichole Jackson        F4049         2/85       30:10    9:19       28:54
87    Eric Samson            M3039         8/93       29:15    9:21       29:02
88    Seth Janecek           M1519        12/24       29:17    9:22       29:05
89    Micah Levine           M2029       31/130       29:33    9:23       29:07
90    Travis Wolz            M3039         9/93       29:38    9:23       29:07
91    Guillermo Ramirez      M3039        10/93       29:13    9:23       29:09
92    Margaret Overton       F3039        4/113       30:24    9:25       29:13
93    Andrea Kontor          F2029       12/151       29:33    9:27       29:19
94    Chris Lesshafft        M3039        11/93       30:48    9:27       29:20
95    Nicholas Raftis        M2029       32/130       29:35    9:28       29:22
96    Denis Svechkarev       M4049         9/60       29:32    9:28       29:24
97    Alexis Miranda         M2029       33/130       29:32    9:28       29:25
98    Nathan Buhr            M1519        13/24       31:14    9:29       29:27
99    Maggie Feehan          F2029       13/151       30:22    9:30       29:30
100   Kyle Vincentini        M1519        14/24       29:30    9:30       29:30
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101   Ian Withers            M2029       34/130       29:59    9:30       29:30
102   James Ahiers           M4049        10/60       29:53    9:32       29:36
103   Brittany Walker        F2029       14/151       31:12    9:32       29:36
104   Macey Hatfield         F2029       15/151       30:57    9:32       29:37
105   Brittany Trautman      F2029       16/151       29:48    9:32       29:37
106   Christine Henningsen   F4049         3/85       30:51    9:34       29:43
107   Trent Huebner          M4049        11/60       30:06    9:35       29:44
108   John Paul Hertzel      M2029       35/130       30:42    9:35       29:46
109   Samantha Stuck         F2029       17/151       30:58    9:35       29:46
110   Brian Bartels          M3039        12/93       30:46    9:35       29:47
111   Taylor Kerschke        F3039        5/113       31:22    9:36       29:47
112   Tyson Fiscus           M3039        13/93       31:11    9:36       29:50
113   Kevin Rose             M4049        12/60       30:50    9:37       29:51
114   Cody Felber            M3039        14/93       31:07    9:40       30:01
115   Joyce Juza             F4049         4/85       30:20    9:42       30:06
116   Allen Chaffee          M4049        13/60       30:34    9:43       30:10
117   Cody Rossman           M2029       36/130       30:19    9:44       30:15
118   Robert Ebersole        M2029       37/130       30:50    9:44       30:15
119   Jonathan Foss          M2029       38/130       30:19    9:45       30:15
120   Nicholas Stepanek      M2029       39/130       30:31    9:45       30:15
121   Andrew Dinsmoor        M3039        15/93       30:21    9:45       30:18
122   Jorge Macias           M2029       40/130       31:00    9:46       30:21
123   Brian Teller           M5059         3/32       30:47    9:47       30:24
124   Janean Griffith        F6069         1/17       30:43    9:51       30:35
125   Steve Kind             M6069         2/16       31:56    9:51       30:36
126   Michael Edwards        M2029       41/130       32:22    9:51       30:36
127   Danika Ratnapradipa    F1519         2/24       30:51    9:52       30:38
128   Maureen McAndrews      F5059         1/40       30:43    9:52       30:39
129   Nicholas Shannon       M2029       42/130       30:49    9:53       30:40
130   Ciaran Deas            M1519        15/24       30:50    9:53       30:43
131   Emily O'Keeffe         F3039        6/113       31:39    9:54       30:44
132   Jeff Garvey            M2029       43/130       30:53    9:55       30:46
133   Alex Dukart            M2029       44/130       31:31    9:55       30:46
134   Jordan Prince          M2029       45/130       31:27    9:55       30:47
135   Jacob Loberg           M2029       46/130       31:02    9:55       30:47
136   Chris Routh            M5059         4/32       30:59    9:56       30:51
137   Guadalupe Galindo      M4049        14/60       31:33    9:57       30:53
138   Travis Wilkinson       M3039        16/93       32:00    9:58       30:58
139   Jeremy Wallin          M4049        15/60       28:58    9:58       30:58
140   Henry Harrower         M0114         6/42       31:07    9:59       30:59
141   Erin Shuck             F2029       18/151       32:32    9:59       30:59
142   Carlo Taylor           M0114         7/42       32:40    9:59       31:01
143   Marie Blair            F3039        7/113       32:45   10:00       31:04
144   Hayley Rieger          F3039        8/113       32:45   10:00       31:04
145   Mia Slagle             F2029       19/151       31:59   10:01       31:05
146   Jack Slagle            M2029       47/130       32:00   10:01       31:05
147   Sarah Lozzi            F3039        9/113       31:40   10:01       31:06
148   Kelly Feehan           F6069         2/17       31:58   10:01       31:06
149   Jack O'Malley          M2029       48/130       31:23   10:04       31:16
150   Colby Pash             M4049        16/60       31:31   10:05       31:20
151   Andrew Helling         M3039        17/93       32:37   10:06       31:21
152   Brett Helling          M3039        18/93       32:37   10:06       31:21
153   Nick Grandgenett       M3039        19/93       31:52   10:06       31:22
154   Sabrina Sack           F2029       20/151       31:31   10:07       31:25
155   Murielle Kingston      F3039       10/113       32:43   10:07       31:26
156   Priscilla Mau          F3039       11/113       31:43   10:07       31:26
157   Dario Gutierrez Martin M0114         8/42       31:34   10:08       31:26
158   Annette Quintanilla    F2029       21/151       31:59   10:08       31:27
159   Jeremy Smith           M4049        17/60       32:02   10:08       31:28
160   Isaac Kinney           M0114         9/42       32:19   10:08       31:28
161   Logan Christensen      F2029       22/151       31:34   10:08       31:29
162   Chad Kinney            M4049        18/60       32:20   10:08       31:29
163   Mick Bayne             M3039        20/93       32:07   10:13       31:44
164   Precious Ayelomi       M2029       49/130       31:55   10:13       31:44
165   Sebastian Ruccolo      M2029       50/130       32:34   10:14       31:46
166   Wyatt Meylan           M2029       51/130       32:34   10:14       31:47
167   Violet Fannin          F0114         6/30       33:01   10:15       31:49
168   June Yamamoto          F0114         7/30       33:02   10:15       31:50
169   Adam Versendaal        M3039        21/93       33:33   10:15       31:51
170   Matthew Owens          M4049        19/60       32:54   10:15       31:51
171   Gage Furry             M2029       52/130       32:02   10:17       31:57
172   Kahiau Anderson        M2029       53/130       32:09   10:18       31:59
173   Meagan Funasaki        F2029       23/151       32:08   10:18       32:00
174   Drew Duffek            M3039        22/93       32:55   10:18       32:00
175   Bryan Murrell          M2029       54/130       33:00   10:19       32:01
176   Charlie Poitras        M1519        16/24       33:04   10:20       32:04
177   Paddy McElroy          M4049        20/60       32:51   10:20       32:05
178   Noah Isaacson          M0114        10/42       32:09   10:20       32:06
179   Zach Spellman          M2029       55/130       33:29   10:20       32:06
180   Auggie Meyers          M0114        11/42       33:08   10:21       32:09
181   Caryn Havenridge       F5059         2/40       32:29   10:22       32:10
182   Gonzalo Sebastian-Rami M2029       56/130       33:49   10:22       32:12
183   Marlo Tomich           F4049         5/85       33:50   10:24       32:18
184   Karina Uhing           F3039       12/113       33:35   10:24       32:19
185   Missy Garcia           F2029       24/151       33:43   10:26       32:23
186   Taylor Bosch           M2029       57/130       33:03   10:28       32:30
187   Oscar Barrera          M4049        21/60       33:17   10:30       32:35
188   David McCann           M6069         3/16       33:08   10:30       32:38
189   Joshua Morgera         M2029       58/130       34:00   10:31       32:38
190   Anna Kosmach           F2029       25/151       32:52   10:32       32:43
191   Zachary Van Roy        M2029       59/130       32:52   10:32       32:43
192   Jessica Olson          F2029       26/151       33:48   10:34       32:47
193   Ainsley Hawkins        F0114         8/30       33:18   10:34       32:49
194   Michael Neman          M4049        22/60       33:28   10:35       32:52
195   Jamie Dojka            F2029       27/151       33:14   10:35       32:52
196   Carlo Taylor           M0114        12/42       34:32   10:35       32:53
197   Keri Haltom            F1519         3/24       33:41   10:36       32:56
198   Deah Falkner           F4049         6/85       34:04   10:37       32:59
199   Jill Domina            F4049         7/85       34:38   10:39       33:05
200   Caleb Noah             M2029       60/130       34:28   10:40       33:06
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201   Jessenia Ixta          F2029       28/151       33:45   10:40       33:08
202   Brad Sullivan          M5059         5/32       33:47   10:41       33:11
203   Ethyn Cabrera          M2029       61/130       33:34   10:42       33:12
204   Grant Heaton           M0114        13/42       34:21   10:42       33:14
205   Jessica Heaton         F4049         8/85       34:22   10:42       33:15
206   Maria Perez Mozaz      F4049         9/85       33:25   10:43       33:15
207   Cecilia Tocaimaza-Hatc F4049        10/85       33:28   10:44       33:18
208   Zeb Fannin             M0114        14/42       34:34   10:46       33:25
209   Grant Johnson          M2029       62/130       34:37   10:47       33:30
210   Larissa Schroeder      F5059         3/40       34:47   10:47       33:30
211   Zachary Unverzagt      M1519        17/24       34:59   10:49       33:36
212   Austan Haynes          M3039        23/93       34:05   10:50       33:38
213   Chelsea Madison        F3039       13/113       34:01   10:50       33:39
214   Abby Wolfe             F2029       29/151       35:25   10:52       33:46
215   Madison Wolfe          F2029       30/151       35:25   10:52       33:46
216   Zachary McCarter       M3039        24/93       33:46   10:53       33:46
217   Alycia Prince          F2029       31/151       34:30   10:55       33:54
218   Ashley Wendt           F2029       32/151       34:43   10:55       33:55
219   Jacob Redler           M2029       63/130       34:44   10:55       33:55
220   Brent Jackson          M3039        25/93       34:28   10:55       33:55
221   Carter Anderson        M2029       64/130       34:40   10:56       33:58
222   Mitch Scanlan          M2029       65/130       34:40   10:57       33:59
223   Jill Matteson          F4049        11/85       35:28   10:57       34:01
224   Kristen Nelson         F3039       14/113       34:33   10:58       34:03
225   Carson Crockett        M5059         6/32       34:17   10:58       34:04
226   Karen Fannin           F4049        12/85       35:20   11:00       34:11
227   Jacob Skovo            M3039        26/93       35:25   11:01       34:12
228   Randall James          M7099          1/6       34:25   11:01       34:13
229   Doug Kaupa             M5059         7/32       34:21   11:02       34:14
230   Nick Kaupa             M0114        15/42       34:21   11:02       34:15
231   Lester Perez-Andrade   M2029       66/130       34:50   11:03       34:18
232   Zach Clark             M3039        27/93       34:36   11:05       34:24
233   Stephanie Tingley      F5059         4/40       35:16   11:08       34:33
234   Robert Feltus          M4049        23/60       35:44   11:08       34:35
235   James Trout            M3039        28/93       30:46   11:11       34:42
236   Alex Trout             F3039       15/113       30:46   11:11       34:43
237   Kristen Scherer        F3039       16/113       35:35   11:11       34:45
238   Megan Sisson           F3039       17/113       35:35   11:11       34:45
239   Jill Koob              F4049        13/85       36:11   11:12       34:45
240   Antonette Pash         F4049        14/85       34:57   11:12       34:45
241   Lily Hovey             F2029       33/151       35:46   11:12       34:46
242   David Evans            M3039        29/93       36:13   11:12       34:46
243   Evan Freyermuth        M3039        30/93       36:13   11:12       34:47
244   Jenn Keatts            F3039       18/113       35:05   11:13       34:50
245   Tonya Stoakes          F4049        15/85       34:57   11:13       34:51
246   Chad Brodersen         M4049        24/60       36:23   11:14       34:54
247   Jessica Herek          F2029       34/151       35:34   11:14       34:54
248   Zohaib Waziri          M2029       67/130       35:30   11:15       34:56
249   Rudy Moser             M3039        31/93       36:04   11:16       34:59
250   Tara Toscano           F3039       19/113       35:10   11:16       35:00
251   Mark Schwarting        M6069         4/16       36:41   11:16       35:00
252   Jackie Baires          F2029       35/151       35:38   11:18       35:05
253   Henry Harrington       M0114        16/42       35:49   11:18       35:06
254   Alex Harrington        M3039        32/93       35:49   11:18       35:06
255   Hope Berry             F2029       36/151       35:19   11:18       35:06
256   Megan Otte             F2029       37/151       36:08   11:20       35:10
257   Anne Rains             F5059         5/40       36:52   11:21       35:15
258   Rachel Hoeck           F4049        16/85       36:30   11:21       35:15
259   Wendy Clifton          F5059         6/40       35:50   11:21       35:16
260   Mara Schwarting        F3039       20/113       36:58   11:22       35:17
261   Ronald Analuisa        M3039        33/93       36:32   11:22       35:18
262   Allison Lofgren        F1519         4/24       36:44   11:23       35:20
263   Nina Lopez             F3039       21/113       36:17   11:23       35:21
264   Sophia Revesz          F2029       38/151       35:36   11:23       35:22
265   Andrew Thraen          M4049        25/60       36:38   11:23       35:22
266   Maxwell Walker         M2029       68/130       35:37   11:24       35:23
267   Katie Guevara-Chavez   F2029       39/151       35:37   11:25       35:27
268   Collin Ray             M2029       69/130       35:37   11:25       35:28
269   Sara Hallgren          F3039       22/113       36:08   11:26       35:29
270   James Barrett          M4049        26/60       36:55   11:26       35:31
271   Melanie Nielsen        F4049        17/85       36:55   11:26       35:31
272   Jordan Hall            M2029       70/130       36:43   11:27       35:35
273   Courtney Stroud        F3039       23/113       36:48   11:27       35:35
274   Grace Barta            F2029       40/151       36:43   11:28       35:35
275   Brian Atkins-Rauwald   M3039        34/93       36:37   11:30       35:43
276   Morgan Moore           F2029       41/151       36:54   11:30       35:44
277   Jacqueline Quintanilla F1519         5/24       36:17   11:31       35:44
278   Melissa Negrete        F3039       24/113       36:28   11:31       35:45
279   Anna Beaugard          F4049        18/85       36:52   11:31       35:45
280   Grace Carmody          F2029       42/151       36:10   11:32       35:48
281   Branadon Odom          M3039        35/93       36:27   11:32       35:49
282   Claire Hogan           F2029       43/151       37:21   11:35       35:58
283   Alec Hogan             M2029       71/130       37:21   11:35       35:58
284   Michael Kussatz        M5059         8/32       37:00   11:37       36:04
285   Melissa Faller         F2029       44/151       37:46   11:39       36:10
286   Rhea Dixson            F0114         9/30       37:55   11:39       36:10
287   Emily Dixson           F3039       25/113       37:55   11:39       36:11
288   Betsy Wood             F2029       45/151       36:36   11:40       36:13
289   Andy Williams          M6069         5/16       37:16   11:40       36:13
290   Heidi Wood             F2029       46/151       36:36   11:40       36:14
291   Natalie Wood           F3039       26/113       36:36   11:40       36:15
292   Brenda Huseman         F6069         3/17       36:59   11:41       36:18
293   Alvaro Rodriguez       M3039        36/93       36:40   11:43       36:23
294   Darling Cortez Espinoz F4049        19/85       36:40   11:43       36:23
295   Anna Williams          F1519         6/24       37:15   11:43       36:23
296   Erica Kallweit         F3039       27/113       38:07   11:44       36:26
297   Dan Hawkins            M4049        27/60       36:58   11:45       36:29
298   Duncan Hawkins         M0114        17/42       36:59   11:45       36:29
299   Olive Petersen         F0114        10/30       38:15   11:47       36:36
300   Maya Sultenfuss        F0114        11/30       38:18   11:48       36:39
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301   Rebecca Renz           F3039       28/113       37:18   11:50       36:43
302   John Stutznegger       M1519        18/24       37:32   11:52       36:52
303   Dylan Anderson         M2029       72/130       37:46   11:53       36:53
304   Ashley Livermore       F3039       29/113       37:20   11:53       36:53
305   Daniel Grace           M3039        37/93       37:48   11:53       36:55
306   Aubrianna Hohensee     F2029       47/151       37:37   11:54       36:58
307   Nathan Hohensee        M2029       73/130       37:36   11:54       36:58
308   Sabrina Lee            F3039       30/113       37:29   11:55       36:59
309   Jerry Lee              M7099          2/6       37:29   11:55       37:00
310   Gabrielle Winekauf     F1519         7/24       37:31   11:56       37:05
311   Shannon Smiley         F4049        20/85       38:16   11:57       37:05
312   Angela Vito            F2029       48/151       38:25   11:57       37:06
313   Marie Nguyen           F3039       31/113       38:42   11:57       37:07
314   Jacob Garcia           M3039        38/93       38:45   11:58       37:10
315   Crystal Garcia         F3039       32/113       38:44   11:58       37:10
316   Sam Okrina             M3039        39/93       38:45   11:58       37:11
317   Joseph Peterson        M3039        40/93       38:09   12:02       37:21
318   Erin McElroy           F4049        21/85       38:08   12:02       37:22
319   Jennifer Rodarte       F2029       49/151       37:23   12:02       37:23
320   Shea Jacobs            M3039        41/93       37:56   12:03       37:25
321   Molly Gass             F3039       33/113       38:10   12:04       37:27
322   Caitlin Harrison       F3039       34/113       38:57   12:04       37:30
323   Claire Staben          F2029       50/151       38:16   12:05       37:32
324   Sarah Waters           F2029       51/151       39:31   12:09       37:44
325   Kent Waters            M2029       74/130       39:31   12:09       37:45
326   Malene Petersen        F1519         8/24       37:51   12:10       37:46
327   Sean Kennedy           M3039        42/93       38:01   12:10       37:48
328   Ayden Evans            M0114        18/42       39:10   12:12       37:52
329   Alexandra Vig          F2029       52/151       38:59   12:13       37:55
330   America Perez          F2029       53/151       38:33   12:14       38:00
331   Yuliya Lierler         F4049        22/85       38:11   12:15       38:01
332   Nina Lierler           F0114        12/30       38:12   12:15       38:02
333   Vincent Costanzo       M5059         9/32       38:24   12:15       38:02
334   Abigail Costanzo       F1519         9/24       38:24   12:15       38:03
335   Maya Alexander         F0114        13/30       39:33   12:17       38:08
336   Joshua Mohring         M0114        19/42       39:32   12:18       38:11
337   Heather Leas           F3039       35/113       39:55   12:18       38:11
338   Katelyn Ellsworth      F1519        10/24       39:32   12:18       38:11
339   Zachary Leas           M3039        43/93       39:56   12:18       38:12
340   Michelle Stewart       F4049        23/85       38:32   12:18       38:12
341   Michael Fraley         M1519        19/24       38:17   12:18       38:13
342   Laura Alexander        F4049        24/85       39:38   12:18       38:13
343   Ligia Delgado          F4049        25/85       38:46   12:19       38:15
344   Olivia Compas          F1519        11/24       38:34   12:20       38:17
345   Frank Huseman          M6069         6/16       39:33   12:20       38:19
346   Tess Smith             F4049        26/85       38:53   12:21       38:22
347   Darren Lunzmann        M5059        10/32       38:37   12:22       38:23
348   Abigail Newcomer       F2029       54/151       39:48   12:22       38:24
349   Jayden Cabrera         M2029       75/130       38:47   12:22       38:24
350   Tammie Heller          F5059         7/40       39:59   12:23       38:28
351   Chance Sipple          M2029       76/130       38:46   12:23       38:28
352   Israel Nicolas         M2029       77/130       39:07   12:25       38:33
353   Stephanie Collett      F4049        27/85       40:03   12:25       38:34
354   Kevin Koob             M4049        28/60       40:01   12:26       38:36
355   Hannah Im              F2029       55/151       39:39   12:27       38:39
356   Kyle McLaren           M3039        44/93       40:24   12:27       38:40
357   Rica McLaren           F3039       36/113       40:25   12:27       38:40
358   Carlos Mejia           M4049        29/60       39:31   12:27       38:40
359   Michelle Stopak        F5059         8/40       39:22   12:30       38:48
360   Justine Rost           F3039       37/113       39:52   12:31       38:51
361   Tafadzwa Ndoda         M4049        30/60       40:33   12:34       39:00
362   Rachel Yamamoto        F4049        28/85       40:14   12:34       39:01
363   Claire Monjarez-Palerm F0114        14/30       39:13   12:34       39:03
364   Lora Monjarez          F4049        29/85       39:13   12:35       39:03
365   Ashley Curtis          F2029       56/151       39:18   12:35       39:03
366   Allyson Havenridge     F2029       57/151       39:24   12:35       39:05
367   Maria Dorsey           F4049        30/85       45:02   12:36       39:07
368   Kristen Humphrey       F3039       38/113       40:08   12:36       39:08
369   Elizabeth Bartels      F3039       39/113       40:07   12:36       39:09
370   Carter Wieme           M0114        20/42       39:36   12:37       39:11
371   Jessi Hitchins         F3039       40/113       39:48   12:37       39:11
372   Laura Locklair         F3039       41/113       40:00   12:39       39:18
373   Ty Rohe                M0114        21/42       39:45   12:40       39:19
374   Mac Madison            M3039        45/93       39:46   12:41       39:24
375   David Waterman         M3039        46/93       39:46   12:41       39:24
376   Joachim Nguyen         M3039        47/93       41:02   12:42       39:26
377   Ian Bowers             M2029       78/130       41:02   12:42       39:27
378   Chloe Dougherty        F1519        12/24       40:53   12:42       39:27
379   Michelle Wieme         F3039       42/113       39:53   12:42       39:27
380   Collin Dougherty       M2029       79/130       40:53   12:42       39:28
381   Kim Rohe               F4049        31/85       39:53   12:42       39:28
382   Arielle Grider         F2029       58/151       39:52   12:44       39:31
383   Prabin Shrestha        M3039        48/93       40:17   12:44       39:31
384   Selena Gonzalez        F2029       59/151       40:06   12:44       39:32
385   Tyler Evans            M5059        11/32       40:51   12:44       39:32
386   Anni Zou               F2029       60/151       40:45   12:45       39:35
387   Laura Anderson         F3039       43/113       40:52   12:46       39:37
388   Audrey Buhr            F4049        32/85       41:28   12:47       39:42
389   Jade Watson            F1519        13/24       40:21   12:48       39:44
390   Clement Allou          M3039        49/93       40:26   12:48       39:44
391   Douglas House          M4049        31/60       40:05   12:48       39:44
392   Alan Sarka             M4049        32/60       40:24   12:49       39:48
393   Lydia Rose             F2029       61/151       40:44   12:50       39:52
394   Paige Baier            F2029       62/151       40:23   12:51       39:55
395   Ronald Baier           M5059        12/32       40:23   12:51       39:55
396   Joan Schaben           F7099          1/2       40:39   12:51       39:56
397   Hannah McCoy           F2029       63/151       40:14   12:54       40:03
398   Josh Duncan            M3039        50/93       40:39   12:54       40:03
399   Cory Armstrong         M2029       80/130       40:29   12:56       40:09
400   Priscilla Perez        F2029       64/151       40:47   12:57       40:14
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401   Alivia Boyles          F2029       65/151       41:55   13:00       40:23
402   Amy Boyles             F5059         9/40       41:55   13:00       40:23
403   Christopher Marshall   M3039        51/93       41:54   13:05       40:37
404   Brooklynn Grixby       F2029       66/151       41:50   13:06       40:40
405   Rory Pruess            M5059        13/32       41:25   13:06       40:40
406   Chris Pruess           F5059        10/40       41:25   13:06       40:41
407   Nicole Infante         F4049        33/85       42:13   13:11       40:56
408   Bailey Corbet          F2029       67/151       42:21   13:13       41:02
409   Alonzo Dubon           M2029       81/130       41:57   13:13       41:03
410   Lucero Marquez         F2029       68/151       42:46   13:14       41:06
411   Stephen Tallon         M3039        52/93       41:38   13:17       41:14
412   Oyku Tallon            F2029       69/151       41:39   13:17       41:14
413   Lincoln Nodgaard       M0114        22/42       41:27   13:20       41:23
414   Sheila Howard          F5059        11/40       42:20   13:21       41:28
415   Grace Matassa          F2029       70/151       41:52   13:21       41:29
416   Kara Van Schooneveld   F2029       71/151       42:45   13:21       41:29
417   Maddie Mingo           F2029       72/151       41:52   13:22       41:29
418   Chris Steiger          M4049        33/60       42:34   13:22       41:30
419   Miguel-Angel Chavez    M3039        53/93       42:00   13:26       41:42
420   Glenda Diaz            F2029       73/151       41:59   13:26       41:43
421   Katelyn Reyes          F2029       74/151       43:16   13:30       41:56
422   Wendy Angel            F2029       75/151       42:03   13:31       41:59
423   Chris Dinsmoor         F3039       44/113       42:03   13:31       41:59
424   Alex Rost              M4049        34/60       43:07   13:33       42:05
425   Neal Grandgenett       M6069         7/16       42:45   13:36       42:13
426   Anne Odom              F4049        34/85       42:56   13:37       42:18
427   Rachel Skeen           F3039       45/113       42:29   13:37       42:18
428   Bennett Skeen          M0114        23/42       42:30   13:37       42:19
429   Alissa Troidl          F3039       46/113       43:54   13:40       42:26
430   Robert Dodson          M3039        54/93       42:42   13:40       42:26
431   Isaac Ranne            M0114        24/42       42:59   13:40       42:26
432   Karol Ulmer            F6069         4/17       43:00   13:40       42:26
433   Carrie Rose            F5059        12/40       43:30   13:44       42:38
434   Joe Lukowski           M2029       82/130       42:58   13:45       42:43
435   Layna Himmelberg       F5059        13/40       44:04   13:46       42:44
436   Dulce Marquez          F2029       76/151       44:15   13:47       42:49
437   Daniel Storey          M4049        35/60       44:17   13:48       42:50
438   Sara Schrieber         F3039       47/113       44:17   13:48       42:51
439   Emily Kean Puccioni    F4049        35/85       44:52   13:52       43:05
440   Ron Widman             M5059        14/32       44:53   13:52       43:05
441   Yokesh Kumar Appusamy  M3039        55/93       44:48   13:54       43:10
442   Angel Campbell         F0114        15/30       43:12   13:54       43:12
443   Jen Lesshafft          F3039       48/113       44:42   13:55       43:14
444   Beth Shanahan          F6069         5/17       43:45   13:55       43:14
445   Chris Andersen         M3039        56/93       43:24   13:56       43:15
446   Brayam Mendez          M1519        20/24       43:46   14:00       43:29
447   Barbara Taylor         F4049        36/85       45:15   14:02       43:36
448   Ryan Karl              M2029       83/130       45:04   14:05       43:45
449   Angel Albertson        F4049        37/85       43:56   14:06       43:47
450   Olivia Deboer          F2029       77/151       45:01   14:07       43:50
451   Earl Snider            M4049        36/60       45:36   14:09       43:58
452   Nealy Freeman          F4049        38/85       45:36   14:10       43:59
453   Sara Atkins-Rauwald    F2029       78/151       44:56   14:10       44:01
454   Dawn Foote             F6069         6/17       45:00   14:13       44:10
455   Amber Nicholson        F3039       49/113       45:15   14:19       44:27
456   Ladasia Wilson         F2029       79/151       45:19   14:21       44:34
457   Queno Martinez         M3039        57/93       45:17   14:27       44:51
458   Noelle Martinez        F0114        16/30       45:17   14:27       44:51
459   Amy Wolterman          F2029       80/151       46:13   14:28       44:54
460   Sidney Palea           F2029       81/151       46:31   14:29       44:59
461   Anthony Bautista       M5059        15/32       46:35   14:30       45:02
462   Benjamin Huss          M2029       84/130       46:11   14:32       45:09
463   Bryanna Adamson        F2029       82/151       46:11   14:33       45:10
464   Berenice Cortes-Lopez  F2029       83/151       46:50   14:34       45:15
465   Jasney Cogua           F4049        39/85       45:45   14:35       45:18
466   Brett Petersen         M4049        37/60       45:45   14:35       45:18
467   Karen Carnes           F4049        40/85       45:42   14:38       45:26
468   Franchesca Espinoza    F2029       84/151       45:48   14:39       45:31
469   Dominic Peterson       M0114        25/42       46:04   14:41       45:35
470   Dustin Peterson        M3039        58/93       46:04   14:41       45:35
471   Alex Purvey            F2029       85/151       47:10   14:43       45:43
472   Sheetal Munjewar       F3039       50/113       47:25   14:47       45:54
473   Lauren Doeschot        F2029       86/151       47:10   14:47       45:55
474   Caitlin Gerdes         F2029       87/151       46:13   14:48       45:58
475   Patricia Mau           F6069         7/17       46:18   14:49       46:00
476   Ramakrishna Basireddy  M4049        38/60       47:43   14:50       46:04
477   William Carver         M0114        26/42       46:48   14:50       46:05
478   Matthew Carver         M3039        59/93       46:48   14:50       46:05
479   Madelyn Winekauf       F1519        14/24       46:50   14:56       46:23
480   Tonja Winekauf         F5059        14/40       46:49   14:56       46:23
481   Avelyn Larson          F1519        15/24       47:28   14:59       46:34
482   Fabio Vitor            M3039        60/93       48:02   15:05       46:50
483   Katerra Hamilton       F2029       88/151       47:31   15:06       46:54
484   Zachary Moore          M2029       85/130       47:20   15:08       47:01
485   Van Deeb               M6069         8/16       48:23   15:08       47:01
486   Brandon Wilson         M5059        16/32       47:28   15:11       47:10
487   Pual Deegan            M4049        39/60       47:28   15:11       47:10
488   Niruktha Gotoor        F3039       51/113       48:53   15:11       47:10
489   Mary Roy               F6069         8/17       48:29   15:19       47:34
490   Madeline Hohneke       F2029       89/151       48:14   15:20       47:39
491   Jessica Walters        F3039       52/113       48:15   15:22       47:45
492   Gideon Ortiz           M0114        27/42       48:08   15:22       47:45
493   Reuben Ortiz           M0114        28/42       48:10   15:23       47:46
494   Steven Ortiz           M3039        61/93       48:09   15:23       47:46
495   Tania Murrell          F2029       90/151       48:49   15:23       47:48
496   Bob Houston            M7099          3/6       49:53   15:30       48:09
497   Chelsea Kammerer       F3039       53/113       48:35   15:30       48:10
498   Elaina Martinez        F0114        17/30       48:35   15:31       48:10
499   Glen Winekauf          M5059        17/32       48:38   15:31       48:10
500   Lydia Sellers          F0114        18/30       49:03   15:32       48:13
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501   Katherine Foote        F3039       54/113       49:02   15:32       48:14
502   Kent Austin            M5059        18/32       49:06   15:36       48:27
503   Liz Matukewicz         F5059        15/40       50:00   15:38       48:32
504   Kathy Lunzmann         F5059        16/40       48:53   15:38       48:33
505   Matthew Johnson        M4049        40/60       49:13   15:42       48:46
506   Chad Wehrbein          M4049        41/60       46:53   15:44       48:53
507   Ahren Schneider        M2029       86/130       49:07   15:45       48:55
508   Jesi Moore             F4049        41/85       49:08   15:45       48:55
509   Mary Thraen            F4049        42/85       50:12   15:48       49:03
510   Elizabeth Meyers       F4049        43/85       50:22   15:54       49:22
511   Hollis Buffkins        F5059        17/40       48:00   16:06       50:00
512   Enita Larson           F5059        18/40       50:59   16:06       50:01
513   Deb Carlin             F6069         9/17       50:59   16:06       50:01
514   Jonas Starkus          M2029       87/130       51:05   16:06       50:01
515   Jacqueline Phillips    F2029       91/151       51:04   16:06       50:01
516   Patti Edwards          F5059        19/40       52:04   16:12       50:19
517   Dave Reid              M3039        62/93       50:48   16:19       50:40
518   Carson Wirick          M0114        29/42       51:39   16:25       50:59
519   Michael Wirick         M4049        42/60       51:39   16:25       50:59
520   Ronald Zank            M5059        19/32       52:18   16:29       51:12
521   Alex Nielsen           F2029       92/151       52:14   16:36       51:35
522   Tessa Lengeling        F2029       93/151       51:53   16:40       51:46
523   Callen McAleer         M0114        30/42       53:34   16:40       51:46
524   Tracy McAleer          F4049        44/85       53:35   16:40       51:46
525   Rowen McAleer          M0114        31/42       53:35   16:40       51:47
526   Dennis Lenart          M4049        43/60       48:11   16:50       52:17
527   Ele You                M3039        63/93       53:42   16:52       52:23
528   Amelia Foral           F0114        19/30       53:42   16:52       52:23
529   Cora Ortiz             F0114        20/30       52:52   16:54       52:28
530   Kara Lenart            F4049        45/85       48:40   16:59       52:44
531   Raquel Ortiz           F3039       55/113       53:17   17:02       52:53
532   Abigail Edmonds        F2029       94/151       54:18   17:02       52:53
533   Gemma Ortiz            F0114        21/30       53:18   17:02       52:53
534   Bianca O'Shaughnessy   F5059        20/40       54:18   17:02       52:53
535   Elizabeth Chalupa      F3039       56/113       54:17   17:05       53:04
536   Bridgette OÂ’Neill     F2029       95/151       53:45   17:06       53:08
537   Dan OÂ’Neill           M2029       88/130       53:45   17:06       53:08
538   Ashley Simmers         F3039       57/113       54:18   17:06       53:08
539   Steven Ruppert         M5059        20/32       54:24   17:14       53:31
540   Kirsten Medlin         F2029       96/151       55:00   17:18       53:42
541   Morgan Goslar          F2029       97/151       55:00   17:18       53:43
542   Nathan Evans           M4049        44/60       55:06   17:33       54:31
543   Judith Johnson         F6069        10/17       56:05   17:36       54:40
544   Kristina Stamatis      F3039       58/113       56:22   17:42       54:59
545   Ashlee Dauphinais      F3039       59/113       56:43   17:49       55:19
546   Michelle Friend        F4049        46/85       56:43   17:49       55:20
547   Chelsea Liscum         F3039       60/113       56:36   17:52       55:29
548   Kenneth Liscum         M3039        64/93       56:35   17:52       55:29
549   Samira Zarazua         F1519        16/24       56:24   18:03       56:04
550   Ariel Carrillo         F2029       98/151       56:24   18:03       56:05
551   Michelle Meyer         F4049        47/85       57:51   18:12       56:33
552   Jerry Nielson          M7099          4/6       57:22   18:13       56:35
553   Janet Skogerboe        F5059        21/40       58:08   18:22       57:01
554   Spencer Thomas         M2029       89/130       58:22   18:28       57:23
555   Wendy Hansen           F4049        48/85       59:25   18:37       57:49
556   Addison Hansen         F0114        22/30       59:25   18:37       57:49
557   Tammy Ryan-Zuniga      F3039       61/113     1:02:43   19:41     1:01:08
558   Angel Arora            F4049        49/85     1:02:43   19:41     1:01:09
559   Ingrid Olson Home      F4049        50/85     1:02:41   19:47     1:01:27
560   Elissa McIntyre        F4049        51/85     1:02:41   19:47     1:01:27
561   Robyn Runyan           F5059        22/40     1:03:04   20:00     1:02:07
562   Scott Runyan           M5059        21/32     1:03:05   20:00     1:02:08
563   Juliea Steinbeck       F2029       99/151     1:03:44   20:25     1:03:25
564   Andrew Masters         M3039        65/93     1:03:51   21:12     1:05:51
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